
UADAI 

ESTO-1980 

Notice No : 

BETHUADAHARI COLLEGE 
Phone No. 

Subject 

NAACACCREDTED WITH "E"GRADE 

All Casual Students except Geography 
Causal Geography Students 

Programme Course Casual 

(Affiliated to the University of Kalyani) 
Bethuadahari, Nakashipara, Nadia - 741126 
03474-255401 Email- bethua_college@rediffmail.com 

Dr. Dilip Kumar Karak 
Principal 

Bethuadahari College 

Subject/ Roll No (as per 5h Semester exam) 
Bengali, English, Political Science Honours all Students 
History, Geography Honours all Students 

Programme Course Female Roll No 
3314105-2203241 to 3314105-2203673 

Programme Course Female Roll No 
3314105-2203674 to 3314105-2204067 

Programme Course Female Roll No 
3314105-2204068 to 3314105-2204074 

Programme Course Male Roll No 
3314105-2204075 to 3314105-2204618 
Programme Course Male Roll No 
3314105-2204619 to 3314105-2205082 

3314105-2104888 to 3314105-2 105609 
3314105-2105612 to 3314105-2106414 

3314105-2106420 to 3314105-2107141 

3314105-2107142 to 3314105-2107368 
3314105-2003948 to 3314105-2005779 

|935 
2.35 

Casual 

Date :03-12-2025 

Amount 

Date 
06/12/2025 
08/12/2025 

09/12/2025 

10/12/2025 

11/12/2025 

12/12/2025 

13/12/2025 
Student 14/12/2025 

15/12/2025 
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